
  

 

 

 

 
Andy Chapman 

Club Owner 
andychapman2020@gmail.com 

248-867-2347 

 
Ian Fairbrother 

Club Owner 
ifairbrother@sbcglobal.net 

248-789-0738 

 

 
Greg Perkins 

U11-U14 Boys Technical Director 
greg12117@hotmail.com 

248-633-5279 

 
John Bache 

U7-U10 Boys Technical Director 
johnbache290@gmail.com 

248-765-9644 

 
Armen Tonianse 

U15-U19 Boys Technical Director 
atdemize@gmail.com 

573-721-5537 

 
 

 
Jacob Zammit 

U11-U14 Girls Technical Director 
onevoneproject@gmail.com  

217-316-9244 

 
Jamie Huff 

Director of Player Development 
Huffje19@gmail.com 

616-446-4660 
 

 
Jessica Muftari 

Coach 
jessjrh@hotmail.com 

586-855-9047 

 
Jessica Lusardi 

Coach 
jlusardi7@yahoo.com 

586-943-3190 

 
Alec Hickman 

Coach 
alechickman1991@gmail.com 

248-890-2309 

 
Jordan Takacs 

Coach 
jrtakacs06@gmail.com 

248-837-9884 

 
Mark Camaj 

Coach 
markcamaj10@yahoo.com 

586-549-6124 

 
Antonio Boos 

Coach 
tboos@faithtroy.org 

248-885-5200 

 
Robert Zientara 

Coach 
robertzientara@hotmail.com 

248-867-0540 

 
Ricardo Lopes 

Coach 
Prof.ricardolopes@hotmail.com 

248-277-8715 

 
 

 

 
Mark Hanna 

Coach 
mhanna@unitedfcmi.com 

248-790-2869 

 

 
Christos Karatsikakis 

Coach 
ckaratsikakis@yahoo.com 

248-979-1597 

 

 


